
1. Boelk 4. Kruschke
2. Foat 5. Matlouck
3.Karcz 6. Skupien

Day Date Time Game Court
Tues 7-Jan 8:00 1-2 A
Tues 7-Jan 8:00 3-4 B
Wed 8-Jan 8:00 5-6 A
Wed 8-Jan 8:00 1-3 B
Tues 14-Jan 8:00 2-5 A
Tues 14-Jan 8:00 1-4 B
Wed 15-Jan 8:00 3-6 A
Wed 15-Jan 8:00 4-5 B
Tues 21-Jan 8:00 2-3 A
Tues 21-Jan 8:00 4-6 B
Wed 22-Jan 8:00 1-5 A
Wed 22-Jan 8:00 2-6 B
Wed 29-Jan 7:00 1-6 B
Wed 29-Jan 8:00 2-4 A
Wed 29-Jan 8:00 3-5 B
Mon 3-Feb 8:00 1-2 A
Tues 4-Feb 8:00 3-4 A
Tues 4-Feb 8:00 5-6 B
Wed 5-Feb 8:00 1-3 A
Wed 5-Feb 8:00 4-5 B
Thurs 6-Feb 8:00 2-6 B
Mon 10-Feb 8:00 1-4 A
Tues 11-Feb 8:00 2-5 A
Tues 11-Feb 8:00 3-6 B

Mon 17-Feb 8:00 4-6 A
Mon 17-Feb 8:00 2-3 B
Tues 18-Feb 8:00 1-5 A

8-11th HCC BASKETBALL 2025

Feb 14 & 15th Midseason Tournament



Tues 18-Feb 8:00 2-4 B
Wed 19-Feb 8:00 1-6 A
Day Date Time Game Court
Wed 19-Feb 8:00 3-5 B
Tues 25-Feb 8:00 5-6 A
Tues 25-Feb 8:00 3-4 B
Wed 26-Feb 8:00 1-2 A
Wed 26-Feb 8:00 4-5 B
Thurs 27-Feb 8:00 2-6 A
Thurs 27-Feb 8:00 1-3 B
Tues 4-Mar 8:00 3-6 A
Tues 4-Mar 8:00 1-5 B
Wed 5-Mar 8:00 1-4 A
Wed 5-Mar 8:00 2-5 B
Thurs 6-Mar 8:00 2-3 A
Thurs 6-Mar 8:00 4-6 B
Tues 11-Mar 8:00 3-5 A
Tues 11-Mar 8:00 2-4 B
Wed 12-Mar 8:00 1-6 A
Wed 12-Mar 8:00 3-4 B
Thurs 13-Mar 8:00 1-2 A
Thurs 13-Mar 8:00 5-6 B
Mon 17-Mar 8:00 3-6 B
Tues 18-Mar 8:00 2-5 A
Tues 18-Mar 8:00 1-4 B

March 24-30th End of season tournament


